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	Organisation
	Contact
	Email
	Generic email
	Street address
	Postal address
	Contact number
	Website

	BSI Group ANZ Pty Ltd
	Dushyant Sanathara
	Dushyant.Sanathara@bsigroup.com
	technical.anz@bsigroup.com
	Suite 2, Level 7
15 Talavera Road
MACQUARIE PARK NSW 2113
	Suite 2, Level 7
15 Talavera Road
MACQUARIE PARK NSW 2113
	07 3727 1000

0405 186 325
	www.bsigroup.com/en-au

	DNV Business Assurance Australia Pty Limited
	Mercedes Banijamali
	Mercedes.Banijamali@dnv.com
	
	Level 7
124 Walker Street
North Sydney NSW 2060
	Level 7
124 Walker Street
North Sydney NSW 2060
	02 9922 1966
	www.dnv.com.au

	Global-Mark
	Samantha Hamilton
	Samantha.Hamilton@global-mark.com.au
	Customer.Service@global-mark.com.au
	Suite 4.07
32 Delhi Road
NORTH RYDE NSW 2113
	Suite 4.07
32 Delhi Road
NORTH RYDE NSW 2113
	02 9886 0222

1300 766 509
	www.global-mark.com.au

	HDAA Australia
	Lisa Esaias
Janet Davidson McGown 
	nicola.agnew@hdaau.com.au
lisa.esaias@hdaau.com.au
janet.davidsonmcgown@hdaau.com.au
	info@hdaau.com.au

	7 Palmer Place 
MURRARIE QLD 4172
	PO Box 365
NORTH LAKES QLD 4509
	1800 601 696
	www.hdaau.com.au

	Quality Innovation Performance (QIP)
	Natalia Saliba
Emily Tutton
	nsaliba@qip.com.au
etutton@qip.com.au
	info@qip.com.au 
	20 Railway Terrace
MILTON QLD 4064
	PO Box 2058
MILTON BC QLD 4064
	1300 888 329
	www.qip.com.au

	Quantum Certification Services Pty Ltd
	Jade Swadling
	Jade.Swadling@quantumcs.com.au
	info@quantumcs.com.au
	Unit 13/23-31 Gheringhap Street,
GEELONG VIC 3220
	PO Box 1455
GEELONG VIC 3220
	03 5229 1219
	www.quantumcs.com.au

	SAI Global
	Chris Kondic
	Disability.Enquiries@saiglobal.com
	Disability.Enquiries@saiglobal.com
	19-25 Raglan Street
SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC 3205
	Locked Bag 90
SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC 3205
	1300 360 314
	www.saiglobal.com

	The Australian Council on Healthcare Standards (ACHS)
	Therese Cooke
Dijana Karaconji
	tcooke@achs.org.au
dkaraconji@achs.org.au
	achs@achs.org.au
	5 Macarthur Street
ULTIMO NSW 2007
	5 Macarthur Street
ULTIMO NSW 2007
	02 9281 9955
	www.achs.org.au
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